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George Peter Hutchinson

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current
directorships

Mr
George Peter Hutchinson
NE46 1TT

December 1926
1

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
NEWCASTLE AND GATESHEAD

Number
ZC000066

WATER COMPANY

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NORTHUMBRIAN SERVICES LIMITED
NEWCASTLE AND GATESHEAD
WATER LIMITED

NORTH EAST WATER LIMITED
NORTH EAST WATER COMMERCIAL

SERVICES

SUNDERLAND AND SOUTH SHIELDS

Number
03114615
02560617

02560626
02673065

00732164

WATER (TRUSTEE) COMPANY

LIMITED

NEWCASTLE INTERNATIONAL

02077766

AIRPORT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Other

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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901218832

901218832
Low House

Hexham

Northumberland

British

App. Date
31/07/1991

App. Date
01/04/1996
21/07/1992

03/07/1992
17/02/1992

01/08/1991

22/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/1997
31/01/1997

31/03/1997
31/01/1997

31/01/1997

06/05/1993

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



